Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 6 Men, 100m Freestyle 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 15:21

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

Jeunes 2

NG~ WNE

BULBO Hugo

BOLLEN Warre

HAZARD Nathanael
GILLES Timeo

GILIS Adrien

VAN STEENWINKEL W.
SAUSSAC LEJEUNE Adriel
ALEVIZOPOULOS M.

Jeunes 1

NG hA®N R

MOLINA FUEYO Esteban
MATHIEU Oscar
GHUNAIM Elias
BLAMPAIN Augustin
DEVILLE mael

DELARGE Edouard
PECCHINI Andrea

N.P. DE FOY Achille

Open 15 +

NGO RGN

MABBE Elian

GARCIA ZAMORAE.
GLODKIEWICZ alexandre
SCAGLIOLA Leandro
BERTUZZI Gabriel
KONAKCI Akin
SEGHERS Michiel
JANSSEN Nicolas

14
14
14
14
15
14
14
15

12
12
12
13
12
13
13
12

04
09
11
08
09

07
08

WN

pPzC

TAN

ESN

PERRON

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
PERRON

LSC

WN
CNHUY
PERRON
WN
PERRON
PERRON
ESN
PERRON

UZKZ

PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

NCH

NOC

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
ESN

1:08.27
1:09.06
1:12.18
1:13.96
1:14.17
1:13.61
1:16.12
1:18.77

1:00.59
1:04.34
1:07.87
1:07.78
1:09.06
1:09.48
1:11.41
1:12.11

53.30
56.99
55.93
56.78
57.53
57.35
56.75
57.69

Time

1:07.80
1:08.51
1:12.08
1:13.76
1:14.55
1:16.44
1:17.49
1:18.13

59.69
1:03.88
1:06.24
1:06.74
1:07.16
1:08.57
1:11.88
1:12.33

51.46
56.76
56.79
56.87
56.90
57.04
57.30
57.65

Pts

330
319
274
256
248
230
221
215

483
394
354
346
339
319
277
271

755
562
561
559
558
554
546
537

50m 100m
32.96 34.84
33.70 34.81
34.41 37.67
35.94 37.82
36.38 38.17
36.37 40.07
38.27 39.22
37.15 40.98
28.71 30.98
31.12 32.76
31.94 34.30
31.90 34.84
32.26 34.90
33.02 35.55
33.40 38.48
34.39 37.94
24.77 26.69
28.09 28.67
27.15 29.64
27.43 29.44
27.38 29.52
27.75 29.29
27.85 29.45
28.02 29.63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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