

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 6
24/01/2026 - 15:21

Men, 100m Freestyle

2015 and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	
Jeunes 2							
1.	BULBO Hugo	14 WN	1:08.27	1:07.80	330	32.96	34.84
2.	BOLLEN Warre	14 PZC	1:09.06	1:08.51	319	33.70	34.81
3.	HAZARD Nathanael	14 TAN	1:12.18	1:12.08	274	34.41	37.67
4.	GILLES Timeo	14 ESN	1:13.96	1:13.76	256	35.94	37.82
5.	GILIS Adrien	15 PERRON	1:14.17	1:14.55	248	36.38	38.17
6.	VAN STEENWINKEL W.	14 Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:13.61	1:16.44	230	36.37	40.07
7.	SAUSSAC LEJEUNE Adriel	14 PERRON	1:16.12	1:17.49	221	38.27	39.22
8.	ALEVIZOPOULOS M.	15 LSC	1:18.77	1:18.13	215	37.15	40.98

Jeunes 1

1.	MOLINA FUEYO Esteban	12 WN	1:00.59	59.69	483	28.71	30.98
2.	MATHIEU Oscar	12 CNHUY	1:04.34	1:03.88	394	31.12	32.76
3.	GHUNAIM Elias	12 PERRON	1:07.87	1:06.24	354	31.94	34.30
4.	BLAMPAIN Augustin	13 WN	1:07.78	1:06.74	346	31.90	34.84
5.	DEVILLE mael	12 PERRON	1:09.06	1:07.16	339	32.26	34.90
6.	DELARGE Edouard	13 PERRON	1:09.48	1:08.57	319	33.02	35.55
7.	PECCHINI Andrea	13 ESN	1:11.41	1:11.88	277	33.40	38.48
8.	N.P. DE FOY Achille	12 PERRON	1:12.11	1:12.33	271	34.39	37.94

Open 15 +

1.	MABBE Elian	04 UZKZ	53.30	51.46	755	24.77	26.69
2.	GARCIA ZAMORA E.	09 PERRON	56.99	56.76	562	28.09	28.67
3.	GLODKIEWICZ alexandre	11 PERRON	55.93	56.79	561	27.15	29.64
4.	SCAGLIOLA Leandro	08 PERRON	56.78	56.87	559	27.43	29.44
5.	BERTUZZI Gabriel	09 NCH	57.53	56.90	558	27.38	29.52
6.	KONAKCI Akin	09 NOC	57.35	57.04	554	27.75	29.29
7.	SEGHERS Michiel	07 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	56.75	57.30	546	27.85	29.45
8.	JANSSEN Nicolas	08 ESN	57.69	57.65	537	28.02	29.63